

PACHET MATERIALE DE UZ GOSPODARESC

I.D.: 87273340

Data publicarii 21.09.23 Coduri CPV 44316510-6

Pretul estimativ: 1.674,26 RON - 1.674,26 RON

Descriere: 1 BATERIE SANITARA 2811 4B BAT1 Buc 4.00 83.19 332.76 2 CLESTE 250MM PREMIUM S-14310 Buc 1.00 33.53 30.18 3 RULETA 5M X 19MM S-10205 Buc 1.00 16.72 15.05 4 CABLU OTEL 4MM 50M/R 3431106 Mlin 6.00 4.96 29.76 5 SET BITI DE IMPACT+ADAPTOR 54ELS-13736 Buc 1.00 128.57 115.71 6 INTINZATOR O-C M16 146.26.01 Buc 1.00 39.50 39.50 7 GRIFON GASTEC BANDA ROSIE ET.12X12X0.1 Buc 3.00 7.98 23.94 8 CILINDRU SIMETRIC 5C MS-CF80 Buc 7.00 24.79 173.53 9 SURUB GIPS-CARTON KMD-3.5X45 100B Buc 1.00 7.98 7.18 10 BIT 1/4 PZ1 25MM TITAN S-66311 Buc 4.00 6.64 23.92 11 SURUB PAL LEMN CAP IN.5X100 100B 100.65.02 Buc 1.00 45.80 41.22 12 DIBLU CUI KSM-8X80 10B Buc 2.00 3.36 6.04 13 SURUB PAL LEMN CAP IN.4.5X60 G 100.51.02 out PG25 2.00 5.46 10.92 14 SURUB LEMN TX 4.5X30 25B KMH-45030 Buc 2.00 1.09 2.18 15 CLEME FIX.OGLINZI 452.10.00 10B Set 23.00 2.44 56.12 16 SURUB LEMN WK-5.0X30 20B Buc 2.00 2.94 5.30 17 SURUB+DIBLU 8-4X50 5B SFXP-08040050 Buc 3.00 2.10 6.30 18 DIBLU CARAMIDA ML 10X90-4BUC 224.93.48 Set 4.00 7.98 31.92 19 SURUB BOMBAT TORBANT 6X50 142.22.01 PG10 5.00 5.80 29.00 20 SURUB PAL LEMN CAP IN.2.5X20 G 100.06.02 PG50 6.00 2.52 15.12 21 SURUB LEMN WK-5.0X25 22B Buc 2.00 2.94 5.30 22 SURUB PAL LEMN CAP IN.3.5X20 A 100.23.01 PG50 2.00 2.94 5.88 23 DIBLU+SURUB 8-5X50 5B KRX-085050 Buc 2.00 2.52 5.04 24 SURUB CUPLARE PAL INEC.7X70 110.06.01 50BUC Buc 1.00 23.11 23.11 25 SURUB PAL LEMN CAP IN.4.5X25 G 100.45.02 PG25 3.00 2.31 6.93 26 SURUB LEMN WK-4.0X20 40B Buc 2.00 2.94 5.30 27 SURUB PAL LEMN